CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTIONS INC.

CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTIONS INC.
ISIN:  US20848V1052

Overview
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Price

19.69 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.56% (0.11)

US20848V1052
CCsl

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

346 EUR

S&P 500

7.88 USD (200)
20.66 USD (100)
19.52 USD
19.99 USD
19.29 USD
19.58 USD
19.57127 USD
198,986
3,898,324.53
2,996

WKN: 20848V105

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

\W'l%‘mﬂ“m

5Y

w

102021 032022 08.2022

01.2023 06.2023

11.2023 04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20848V1052&ID_NOTATION=354265944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20848V1052&ID_NOTATION=354265944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df143dd7e051fae72e4055ca376a5529e79630a1a82a9f8d110b5ded222e2909&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbb92f1606784a297&time=1721378211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd5cea163fda6ffbccf1d936e70eb96d3d058f879d43c3fc5ba2092bfd9d605f&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3be96f8883212554b&time=1721378211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bb172173f1a8f02cb0e79394330def0a257ae1aae6a0a22a73b660f36d731aa&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e1823e6f360ff14c&time=1721378211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78861654f731282bdf40c42365baefa7a20d521344a83cf78589e5125ece4d31&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dccdae289583bd873&time=1721378211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec4c983a454469f5a4c456f75df84261bc61cd6a77287d24c62b0ffa369eb2b6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2118790bc32515fe&time=1721378211&tool=RSC

CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
19.69 USD

Difference

o

0.56% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN US20848V1052
Symbol CCsl
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 346 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.88 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 20.66 USD (100)
Open 19.52 USD
High 19.99 USD
Low 19.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.58 USD
VWAP 19.57127 USD
Volume (pcs) 198,986
Trading volume 3,898,324.53
Number of trades 2,996
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.13% -40.67% -
Perf (abs.) +1.31 -13.50 -
Beta 0.95 1.13 1.15
Volatility 82.17 73.16 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 19.69 USD

18.23 USD (174,442
17.58 USD (179,027
15.94 USD (340,538
21.20 USD (222,381
26.23 USD (2024/01/02
11.62 USD (2024/04/30
35.29 USD (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.62 USD (2024/04/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
3.90 2,996
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354265944

CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CONSENSUS

Contact Details
CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

3/3


mailto:-

	CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTIONS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



